5583 Concordance Study

5583 Joh 8:44 liar
5583 Joh 8:55 liar
5583 Ro 3:4 liar

5583 1Ti 1:10 liars
5583 Tit 1:12 liars
5583 1Jo 1:10 liar
5583 1Jo 2:22 liar
5583 1Jo 2:4 liar

5583 1Jo 4:20 liar

5583 1Jo 5:10 liar

5583. Strong"s Dictionary Study

5583. pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --liar.[qgl

5583 -- liar.

5582  Interlinear Index Study

5582 ROM 003 007 For if <1487 -ei -> the truth <0225 -aletheia -
> of God <2316 -theos -> hath more abounded <4052 -perisseuo ->
through <1722 -en -> my lie <{5582} -pseusma -> unto his glory
<1391 -doxa -> ; why <5101 -tis -> yet <2089 -eti -> am I also
<2504 -kago -> judged <2919 -krino -> as a sinner <0268 -
hamartolos -> ?

pseustes 5583 -- liar.
* liar , 5583 ,

* liars , 5571 , 5583 ,

liar 5583 # Expanded Dictionary Study

liar 5583 # pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --
{liar}.[ql

5583. Cross Reference Study

5583.
5583 pseustes * liar , {5583 pseustes }

5583 pseustes * liars , 5571 pseudes , {5583 pseustes }

5583 - pseustes - Joh 08:44 liar
5583 - pseustes - Joh 08:55 liar
5583 - pseustes - Rom 03:04 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 01:10 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 02:04 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 02:22 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 04:20 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 05:10 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Ti 01:10 liars

5583 - pseustes - Tit 01:12 liars

Page 1

12/9/2021



5583 Concordance Study

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

5583

Joh 8:44 liar

Joh 8:55 liar

Ro 3:4 liar

1Ti 1:10 liars

Tit 1:12 liars

1Jo 1:10 liar

1Jo 2:22 liar

1Jo 2:4 liar

1Jo 4:20 liar

1Jo 5:10 liar

Page 1

12/9/2021



Page 1
5583. Strong®s Dictionary Study

5583. pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --liar.[qgl

12/9/2021



5583 Concordance Study

5583 Joh 8:44 liar
5583 Joh 8:55 liar
5583 Ro 3:4 liar

5583 1Ti 1:10 liars
5583 Tit 1:12 liars
5583 1Jo 1:10 liar
5583 1Jo 2:22 liar
5583 1Jo 2:4 liar

5583 1Jo 4:20 liar

5583 1Jo 5:10 liar

5583. Strong"s Dictionary Study

5583. pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --liar.[qgl

5583 -- liar.

5582  Interlinear Index Study

5582 ROM 003 007 For if <1487 -ei -> the truth <0225 -aletheia -
> of God <2316 -theos -> hath more abounded <4052 -perisseuo ->
through <1722 -en -> my lie <{5582} -pseusma -> unto his glory
<1391 -doxa -> ; why <5101 -tis -> yet <2089 -eti -> am I also
<2504 -kago -> judged <2919 -krino -> as a sinner <0268 -
hamartolos -> ?

pseustes 5583 -- liar.
* liar , 5583 ,

* liars , 5571 , 5583 ,

liar 5583 # Expanded Dictionary Study

liar 5583 # pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --
{liar}.[ql

5583. Cross Reference Study

5583.
5583 pseustes * liar , {5583 pseustes }

5583 pseustes * liars , 5571 pseudes , {5583 pseustes }

5583 - pseustes - Joh 08:44 liar
5583 - pseustes - Joh 08:55 liar
5583 - pseustes - Rom 03:04 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 01:10 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 02:04 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 02:22 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 04:20 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Jo 05:10 liar
5583 - pseustes - 1Ti 01:10 liars

5583 - pseustes - Tit 01:12 liars

Page 1

12/9/2021



5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

5583 -

pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes
pseustes

pseustes

Joh

Joh

Rom

1Jo

1Jo

1Jo

1Jo

1Jo

08:

08:

03:

01:

02:

02:

04:

05:

i 01:

01:

44

55

04

10

04

22

20

10

10

12

liar

liar

liar

liar

liar

liar

liars

liars

Page 1

12/9/2021



Page 1
5583 -- liar.

12/9/2021



Page 1
5582 Interlinear Index Study

5582 ROM 003 007 For if <1487 -ei -> the truth <0225 -aletheia -
> of God <2316 -theos -> hath more abounded <4052 -perisseuo ->
through <1722 -en -> my lie <{5582} -pseusma -> unto his glory
<1391 -doxa -> ; why <5101 -tis -> yet <2089 -eti -> am I also
<2504 -kago -> judged <2919 -krino -> as a sinner <0268 -
hamartolos -> ?

12/9/2021



Page 1
pseustes 5583 -- liar.

12/9/2021



Page 1
* liar , 5583 ,

* liars , 5571 , 5583 ,

12/9/2021



Page 1
liar 5583 # Expanded Dictionary Study

liar 5583 # pseustes {psyoos-tace"}; from 5574; a falsifier: --
{liar}.[ql

12/9/2021



Page 1
5583. Cross Reference Study

5583.
5583 pseustes * liar , {5583 pseustes } ,

5583 pseustes * liars , 5571 pseudes , {5583 pseustes } ,

12/9/2021



	5583_complete_Greek_Strong_Num_study
	5583_con
	5583_dic
	5583_Greek_Strong_Num_study
	5583_GRK_NT_CONC_ENG_ORDER
	5583_gte
	5583_int
	5583_syn
	5583_ths
	5583_xdc
	5583_xrf



